800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com
Heating Cable & Wire
800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com 19
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06
Supply Voltage: 110-120 VAC, 208-277 VAC
Nominal Wattage:
– 5 watts/ft (16 watts/m) at 50°F (10°C)
–10 watts/ft (33 watts/m) at 32°F (0°C) in ice and snow

None 2.0 (0.61) 2.5 (0.76) 2.0 (0.61)
12 (305) 2.5 (0.85) 2.8 (0.85) 2.4 (0.73)
24 (610) 3.0 (0.91) 3.6 (1.10) 2.9 (0.88)
36 (914) 4.0 (1.21) 4.3 (1.31) 3.6 (1.10)
Ordering Information
Part No.
110 -120 VAC
Part No.
208 -277 VAC
Cable Length
 ft (m)
Kit Includes
Roof Clips Downspout
Hangers Cable Ties Caution
Labels
FFRG15-50 FFRG25-50 50 (15.2) 30 2 15 2
FFRG15-75 FFRG25-75 75 (22.8) 50 4 20 2
FFRG15-100 FFRG25-100 100 (30.5) 60 4 25 2
FFRG15-125 FFRG25-125 125 (38.1) 80 4 30 2
FFRG15-150 FFRG25-150 150 (45.7) 100 6 40 2
   Part No. Description
THERMO-CUBE Thermostatically Controlled Outlet 120VAC
SLCBL-RDOWN1 Aluminum Downspout Hanger Bracket
SLCBL-RCLIP10 Aluminum Roof Clips (10 pack)